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MOUNTING KIT INSTALLATION 
FOR 120 SERIES HEAT EXCHANGERS; P/N 04379-03 

 
The Exergy heat exchanger mounting kit includes all of the hardware required to properly mount 
one heat exchanger.  The heat exchanger may be mounted on a panel with through holes or 
with tapped holes.  All hardware is stainless steel.   
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  

 

Main Kit (P/N 04379-01) Includes: 
2 upper clamps (counterbored holes) 
2 lower clamps (straight holes) 
Hardware for mounting to tapped holes 

• 4  5/16-24 x 1.75" long socket head cap screws 

• 4  5/16 high collar lock washers 
Hardware for mounting to through holes 

• 4  5/16-24 x 2.75" long socket head cap screws 

• 8  5/16 flat  washers 

• 5/16-24 self-locking thin nuts 
 
 
 

Stand-Off (P/N 04379-02) Includes: 
2 mounting stand-off (2 counterbored holes & 2 tapped holes) 
Hardware for mounting to tapped holes 

• 4  5/16-24 x 1.25" long socket head cap screws 

• 4  5/16 high collar lock washers 
Hardware for mounting to through holes 

• 4  5/16-24 x 2.75" long socket head cap screws 

• 8  5/16 flat  washers 
 

 
 
 


